2023 Stoney Creek Girls’ Soccer
JV-A Schedule

HOME,

Date Time Opponent Location

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306

AWAY: 4200 Andover Rd, Bloomfield

Hills Twp, MI 48302

AWAY: 6093 Flemings Lake Rd, City of
the Village of Clarkston, MI 48346
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester

Tuesday April 4" Grand Blanc

Thursday April 6% 4:00 PM Bloomfield Hills

Tuesday April 11t 4:00 PM Clarkston

R th

Thursday April 13 Athens Hills MI 48306

Friday April 14t 5:30PM | Midland Dow A EERE SRR Ch LTkl
48640
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester

A th B ’
Monday April 17 Eisenhower Hills M1 48306
Saturday April 22 10:30 AM | Hartland 2;";2;: 10635 Dunham Rd, Hartland, Mi

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills M1 48306

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
. . th . ’
Friday April 28 5:30 PM Dakota Hills M1 48306

Monday May 1% 7:00 PM Troy Athens HOME: 4333 John R Rd, Troy, MI 48085

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
nd 5 Y
Tuesday May 2 5:30 PM Royal Oak Hills M1 48306

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills M1 48306

HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
th 5 )
Monday May 8 5:30 PM Okemos Hills M1 48306

. th . HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Friday May 12 5:30 PM Dearborn Hills M1 48306
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306
HOME: 6755 Sheldon Rd, Rochester
Hills MI 48306

Tuesday April 25t 5:30 PM Rochester Adams

Thursday May 4t 7:00 PM Troy

Friday May 19t

Monday May 15t 5:30 PM Grosse llle

Fraser



